TRESPASS KOKOTAULUKKO

MIEHET
Rinnanymparys

Vydtard
saadettdva malli
Vyotard

kiinted

Sisalahje

Hihapituus+hartia
vaatteessa
Kaulanympérys

NAISET

Rinnanymparys
Vyotaro

Lantio
Sisdlahje

Hihapituus+hartia
vaatteessa

LAPSET

Ik&

Pituus
Rinnanymparys
Pojat
Rinnanymparys
Tytot

Vyotaro

Sisalahje

Hihapituus+hartia
vaatteessa

XX5

79-84 cm
31-33"
bb-7/1 cm
26-28"
71 cm
28"
74 cm
29"
75 cm
29,5"
33-34 cm
13-13,5"

XX5

32
/8 cm
31"
66 cm
26"
86,5 cm
34"
72,5 cm
28,5"
73 cm
28,75"

2-3
92-98 cm
53 cm
21"
53 cm
21"
50,5 cm
20"
40,5 cm
16"
47 cm
18,5"

X5

84-89 cm
33-35"
/1-76 cm
28-30"
76 cm
30"
75 cm
29,5"
77 cm
30"
34-35,5 cm
13,5-14"

X5

34
81 cm
327
68,5 cm
27"
91.5 cm
36"
74 cm
29"
4.5 cm
29,5"

3-4
98-104 cm
56 cm
22"
56 cm
#37
53 cm
21"
455 cm
18"
49.5 cm
19,5"

S

89-94 cm
35-37"
/6-81 cm
30-32"
81 cm
32"
76 cm
30"
80 cm
31,5"
37-38 cm
14,5-15"

S

36
86 cm
34"
71 cm
28"
96,5 cm
38"
76 cm
30"
76 cm
30"

2-6
110-116 cm
6l cm
24"
b1 cm
24"
56 cm
ply 3
50,5 cm
20"
56 cm
22"

M

96,5-101,5 cm
38-40"
84-89 cm
33-35"
86cm
34"
F1.5cm
30,5"
82.5 cm
32,5"
39-40,5 cm
15,5-16"

M

38
91,5 cm
36"
76 cm
30"
101,5
40"
77 cm
30,25"
77,5 cm
30,5"

7-8
122-128 cm
66 cm
26"
bb cm
26"
58,5 cm
37
57 cm
22,5"
bl cm
24"

104-109 cm
41-43"
91,5-96,5 cm
36-38"
91.5 cm
36"

79 cm
31"

84 cm
33"
42-43 cm
16,5-17"

L

40
96,5 cm
38"
81 cm
32"
106,5 cm
42"
F7.5 cm
30,5"
79 cm
317

9-10
134-140 cm
/1l cm
28"
71 cm
28"
61 cm
24"
66 cm
26"
b5 cm
25,5"

D N\

TRESPASS’

PERFORMAMNCE OUTDOOR CLOTHING

XL

111,5-117 cm

44-46"
99-104 cm
39-41"
96,5 cm
38"

80 cm
31,5"
86 cm
34"

44 5-45.5 cm
17,5-18"

XL

42
101.5 em
40"
86 cm
34"
1115 cm
44"
79 cm
31"
80 cm
315"

11-12
146-152 cm
79 cm
21 i
76,5 cm
30"
66 cm
26"
71l cm
28"
71 cm
28"

XXL

117-122 cm
46"-48"
104-109 cm
41"-42"
101.5 cm
40"

81 cm
32"
87.5cm
34,5"
45,5-47 cm
18-18,5"

XXL

A4
107 cm
42"
92 cm
36"
117 cm
45"
80 cm
S5
81 cm
32"



